29.08.2023

REGULAR MATTERS

1.

10.

11.

12.

W.P. (C)

W.P. (C)

W.P. (C)

W.P. (C)

W.P. (C)

W.P. (C)

W.P. (C)

W.P. (C)

W.P. (C)

W.P. (C)

W.P. (C)
CM APPL.

W.P. (C)

23/2010

407/2010

412/2010

438/2010

564/2010

573/2010

603/2010

679/2010

685/2010

716/2010

727/2010
21305/2010

848/2010

SUPPLEMENTARY LIST

COURT NO.8

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

KRISHNA ENGINEERING WORKS
Vs. DOODH NATH MISHRA

ALPNA CINEMA
Vs. RAM KUMAR AND ORS

SH SURENDER SINGH
Vs. PSL ENGINEERING PVT LTD

OM PRAKASH AND ORS
Vs. GUIDE PUBLICATION

BANOMALI BANERJEE
Vs. NEW DELHI KALI BARI AND
ANR

TEJ PAL SINGH
Vs. DTC

DEPUTY DIRECTOR
Vs. PARMOD KUMAR

CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE
OFFICER/CONSTRUCTION
DEPARTMENT NORTHERN RAILWAYS
AND ORS

Vs. JOKHU

CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE
OFFICER/CONSTRUCTION
DEPARTMENT NORTHERN RAILWAY
AND ORS

Vs. DASRATH

NANHE SINGH AND ORS
Vs. ALPNA CINEMA

DELHI TRANSPORT CORPORATION

Vs. JAGBIR SINGH (DRIVER)

CHIEF ADMN.
OFFICER/CONSTURCTION

DEPARTMENT, NORTHERN RAILWASY

AND ORS
Vs. BHOLA

SK BHATTACHARYA, SHUBHAM
VERMA

ANJALI CHATURVEDI, KAMESHWAR

GUMBER

JITESH PANDEY

SINGH AND ASSOCIATES

HUKAM CHAND SUKHIJA,NANDINI
SEN

RK TIKANIA

ANJUM NAVED,R.V.SINHA

JITENDER KUMAR SINGH

JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH

SANJEEV KUMAR

NAWAL KISHORE JHA,JS
BHASIN,KISHORE KUMAR
PATEL, SARARAZ KHAN

J K SINGH



13. W.P.(C) 858/2010

14. W.P.(C) 859/2010

15. W.P.(C) 861/2010

HIGH COURT OF DELHI
29" AUGUST, 2023

CHIEF ADMN.

OFFICER/CONSTRUCTION

DEPARTMENT, NORTHERN RAILWAYS

AND ORS
MUNESHWAR

Vs.

CHIEF ADMN

CONSTURCTION DEPARTMENT,
NORTHERN RAILWAYS AND ORS
Vs.

CHIEF ADMN.

SHIV

OFFICER/

OFFICER/CONSTURCTION

DEPARTMENT, NORTHERN RAILWAYS

AND ORS

Vs.

RANJIT

JITENDER KUMAR SINGH

J K SINGH

JITENDER KUMAR SINGH

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



