

29.08.2023

SUPPLEMENTARY LIST  
COURT NO. 8  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

REGULAR MATTERS

1. W.P. (C) 23/2010	KRISHNA ENGINEERING WORKS Vs. DOODH NATH MISHRA	SK BHATTACHARYA, SHUBHAM VERMA
2. W.P. (C) 407/2010	ALPNA CINEMA Vs. RAM KUMAR AND ORS	ANJALI CHATURVEDI, KAMESHWAR GUMBER
3. W.P. (C) 412/2010	SH SURENDER SINGH Vs. PSL ENGINEERING PVT LTD	JITESH PANDEY
4. W.P. (C) 438/2010	OM PRAKASH AND ORS Vs. GUIDE PUBLICATION	SINGH AND ASSOCIATES
5. W.P. (C) 564/2010	BANOMALI BANERJEE Vs. NEW DELHI KALI BARI AND ANR	HUKAM CHAND SUKHIJA, NANDINI SEN
6. W.P. (C) 573/2010	TEJ PAL SINGH Vs. DTC	RK TIKANIA
7. W.P. (C) 603/2010	DEPUTY DIRECTOR Vs. PARMOD KUMAR	ANJUM NAVED, R.V. SINHA
8. W.P. (C) 679/2010	CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER/CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT NORTHERN RAILWAYS AND ORS Vs. JOKHU	JITENDER KUMAR SINGH
9. W.P. (C) 685/2010	CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER/CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT NORTHERN RAILWAY AND ORS Vs. DASRATH	JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
10. W.P. (C) 716/2010	NANHE SINGH AND ORS Vs. ALPNA CINEMA	SANJEEV KUMAR
11. W.P. (C) 727/2010 CM APPL. 21305/2010	DELHI TRANSPORT CORPORATION Vs. JAGBIR SINGH (DRIVER)	NAWAL KISHORE JHA, JS BHASIN, KISHORE KUMAR PATEL, SARARAZ KHAN
12. W.P. (C) 848/2010	CHIEF ADMN. OFFICER/CONSTRURCTION DEPARTMENT, NORTHERN RAILWASY AND ORS Vs. BHOLA	J K SINGH

13. W.P. (C) 858/2010

CHIEF ADMN.  
OFFICER/CONSTRUCTION  
DEPARTMENT, NORTHERN RAILWAYS  
AND ORS  
Vs. MUNESHWAR

JITENDER KUMAR SINGH

14. W.P. (C) 859/2010

CHIEF ADMN . OFFICER/  
CONSTRURCTION DEPARTMENT,  
NORTHERN RAILWAYS AND ORS  
Vs. SHIV

J K SINGH

15. W.P. (C) 861/2010

CHIEF ADMN.  
OFFICER/CONSTRURCTION  
DEPARTMENT, NORTHERN RAILWAYS  
AND ORS  
Vs. RANJIT

JITENDER KUMAR SINGH

HIGH COURT OF DELHI  
29<sup>th</sup> AUGUST, 2023

REGISTRAR (LISTING)